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Women / XS / 9 & under
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Meyers202
Oly Festus

9.100 9.250 9.6009.400 37.350
1T 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Makayla DeClue209
Oly Festus

9.000 9.450 9.2509.300 37.000
3T 1 4T 4 2 

2 

Sarah Fehr244
Oly Manchester-MO

9.100 9.350 9.2009.200 36.850
2T 2 6 5 3 

3 

Kayla Wahl227
Oly Manchester-MO

8.900 9.200 8.7509.350 36.200
5 5T 2T 10 4 

4 

Shelby Kohler204
Oly Festus

8.500 9.150 9.1009.350 36.100
11 7T 3T 6 5 

5 

Isabelle Clawson296
Oly Manchester-MO

9.000 9.150 9.4508.050 35.650
4T 8T 14 2 6 

6 

Taylor Marchesi291
TCGA

8.750 8.500 9.3509.000 35.600
7 14T 8 3 7T

7T

Ella Moser206
Oly Festus

8.300 9.200 9.0009.100 35.600
13T 6T 7 7T 8T

8T

Sadie Krull226
Oly Manchester-MO

8.600 9.150 8.5009.300 35.550
10 9T 5T 12T 9 

9 

Kelly Boudreau225
Oly Manchester-MO

8.800 9.250 8.6508.750 35.450
6 4T 10 11 10 

10 

Bailey Hensley203
Oly Festus

8.700 8.600 8.5008.850 34.650
8T 11T 9 13T 11 

11 

Natalie Bednarski235
Oly Manchester-MO

8.000 8.700 9.0008.300 34.000
15 10 12 8T 12 

12 

Michelle Walker208
Oly Festus

8.450 8.550 8.8008.000 33.800
12 13 15 9 13T

13T

Emma Thorton262
TCGA

8.300 8.500 8.5008.500 33.800
14T 15T 11 14T 14T

14T

Alyssa Tiongson238
Oly Manchester-MO

8.700 8.600 7.9008.250 33.450
9T 12T 13 15 15 

15 
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